SCOTT WALKER

Please Join

Devon Cross Dr. Michael Doran Laurence Zuriff

for a Breakfast & a Policy discussion with

Governor Scott Walker

Thursda, July 30, 2015 8:00 – 9:30 AM

Governor Walker will appear from 8 to 9am, and for those interested in further focusing on the Middle East development, we will continue the discussion with his foreign policy advisor, Mike Gallagher and Middle East expert Dr. Michael Doran.

> Offices of Steve Tananbaum Goldentree Capital Management 300 Park Avenue, 21st Floor

New York, NY

\$2,700 per person

RSVP to Lauren Kirshner at 585-329-2257 or nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com

Paid for by Scott Walker Inc. www.ScottWalker.com

• • •	July 30, 2015 Policy Breakfast
• • •	
I cannot attend but nl	0 for 1 reservation to the Policy Breakfast.
	ease accept my generous donation of \$
Name:	
	State: Zip:
	Email:
Employer:	Occupation
Please enter spouse inform	ation (if joint contribution):
Name:	
City:	State:Zip:
Cell Phone:	Email:
Payable to: Scott Walker I	nc.
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562	
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 Credit Card: Feel free to	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 <u>Credit Card:</u> Feel free to O American Express OM	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com fasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 Credit Card: Feel free to O American Express ON Name on Card:	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com IasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$ Exp.:/
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 Credit Card: Feel free to O American Express OM Name on Card: Card #:	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com MasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$ Exp.:/Sec. Code:
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 Credit Card: Feel free to O American Express OM Name on Card: Card #:	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com IasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$ Exp.:/
• American Express • OM Name on Card: Card #: Signature: Fundraiser ID: MD2875	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com MasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$ Exp.:/Sec. Code:
Payable to: Scott Walker I P.O. Box 620798 Middleton, WI 53562 Credit Card: Feel free to O American Express ON Name on Card: Card #: Signature: Fundraiser ID: MD2875 If this contribution should of Scott Walker Inc. may accept received in response to th	fax to 973-219-5354 or email to nyc.rsvp@scottwalker.com MasterCard OVisa O Discover One-time contribution of \$ Exp.: Exp.: Sec. Code: Credit Cards must be personal not corporate Source Code: E0032